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199509270002
71661

09/27/1995
11:05:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, LEE 199407140002
21361

199510020002
76701

10/02/1995
01:43:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199401250000
26271

199509250002
69031

09/25/1995
03:20:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
SCOTT R

199306030001
59781

199510060002
79381

10/06/1995
09:49:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEASON,
ANDREW E

199510250003
05841

10/25/1995
10:38:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRUSSELL,
THOMAS M

199511140003
27771

11/14/1995
10:55:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOANG, BANG
THE

199501260000
22201

199511290003
41551

11/29/1995
09:32:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARTON, JOHN
L

199512050003
47041

12/05/1995
10:22:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAMMER,
JAMES E

199512080003
52591

12/08/1995
10:13:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
MICHAEL R

199512130003
57421

12/13/1995
10:40:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
TYRONE C

199512270003
68781

12/27/1995
12:39:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOLIN, MARY
E

199509080002
49821

09/08/1995
01:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CLIFTON,
ROBERT I

199206150001
12931

199508300002
39801

08/30/1995
01:38:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLANDFORD,
FREDERICK C
JR

199509180002
59801

09/18/1995
01:20:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
PERCY L



199510020002
76691

10/02/1995
01:43:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199312230004
12751

199510020002
76711

10/02/1995
01:43:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199303310000
86021

199510060002
80841

10/06/1995
04:10:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
WILLIAM A

199511220003
36251

11/22/1995
11:32:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JAMES
HOWARD

199512050003
47021

12/05/1995
10:22:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CODY,
THOMAS E

199512130003
57501

12/13/1995
10:50:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALBINIAK,
BARBARA

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199512210003
65781

12/21/1995
10:45:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
CHARLES
PRESCOT

199512210003
65821

12/21/1995
10:45:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199512210003
65831

12/21/1995
10:45:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALTER,
SANDRA J

199501030000
00821

01/03/1995
11:10:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
JOHN S

199501110000
08711

01/11/1995
09:02:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
PETER D

199501120000
10741

01/12/1995
12:23:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ONG,
THOMAS JR

Lot#:22

199501260000
21921

01/26/1995
10:59:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAXON,
DAVID B

199306030001
59891

199502020000
29401

02/02/1995
10:03:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LILLY,
MICHAEL
LOUIS

199502200000
44221

02/20/1995
09:27:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DENT, JOHN I 199303230000
78391

199503270000
77091

03/27/1995
09:46:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
ELEANOR E

199311020003
44561


