Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	7, 7, 1			1.51		-1 -3-		Description
199509270002 71661	09/27/1995 11:05:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, LEE					199407140002 21361	
199510020002 76701	10/02/1995 01:43:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO					199401250000 26271	
199509250002 59031	09/25/1995 03:20:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, SCOTT R					199306030001 59781	
199510060002 79381	10/06/1995 09:49:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEASON, ANDREW E						
199510250003 05841	10/25/1995 10:38:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUSSELL, THOMAS M						
199511140003 27771	11/14/1995 10:55:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOANG, BANG THE					199501260000 22201	
199511290003 41551	11/29/1995 09:32:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTON, JOHN L						
199512050003 47041	12/05/1995 10:22:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAMMER, JAMES E						
199512080003 52591	12/08/1995 10:13:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, MICHAEL R						
199512130003 57421	12/13/1995 10:40:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, TYRONE C						
199512270003 58781	12/27/1995 12:39:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLIN, MARY E						
199509080002 19821	09/08/1995 01:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CLIFTON, ROBERT I					199206150001 12931	
199508300002 39801	08/30/1995 01:38:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANDFORD, FREDERICK C JR						
199509180002 59801	09/18/1995 01:20:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, PERCY L						

199510020002 76691	10/02/1995 01:43:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO			199312230004 12751	
199510020002 76711	10/02/1995 01:43:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO			199303310000 86021	
199510060002 80841	10/06/1995 04:10:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, WILLIAM A				
199511220003 36251	11/22/1995 11:32:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JAMES HOWARD				
199512050003 47021	12/05/1995 10:22:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CODY, THOMAS E				
199512130003 57501	12/13/1995 10:50:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALBINIAK, BARBARA				Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199512210003 65781	12/21/1995 10:45:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, CHARLES PRESCOT				
199512210003 65821	12/21/1995 10:45:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				
199512210003 65831	12/21/1995 10:45:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTER, SANDRA J				
199501030000 00821	01/03/1995 11:10:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, JOHN S				
199501110000 08711	01/11/1995 09:02:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, PETER D				
199501120000 10741	01/12/1995 12:23:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ONG, THOMAS JR				Lot#:22
199501260000 21921	01/26/1995 10:59:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAXON, DAVID B			199306030001 59891	
199502020000 29401	02/02/1995 10:03:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LILLY, MICHAEL LOUIS				
199502200000 44221	02/20/1995 09:27:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DENT, JOHN I			199303230000 78391	
199503270000 77091	03/27/1995 09:46:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, ELEANOR E			199311020003 44561	